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LIST OF EXPERT PANEL LEADERS AS OF SEPTEMBER 1999

AGRICULTURE

Co-chair: Ulrich Dämmgen
Institut für Agrarokolggie, Bundesforschungsanstalt für Landwirtschaft, Bundesallee 50,
38116 Braunschweig, Germany
Tel: +49 531 596 315, Fax: +49 531 596 366, Email: ulrich.daemmgen@fal.de

Co-chair: Leny Lekkerkerk
IKC Landbouw, Postbus 482, 6710 BL Ede, Netherlands
Tel: +31 318 671 461, Fax: +31 318 624 737, Email: L.J.A.Lekkerkerk@ikclb.agro.nl

COMBUSTION AND INDUSTRY

Chair: Mike Woodfield
AEA Technology plc, Culham, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 3ED, UK
Tel: +44 1235 463195, Fax: +44 1235 463038, Email: mike.woodfield@aeat.co.uk

Secretary: Jessica Sully
AEA Technology plc, Culham, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 3ED, UK
Tel: +44 1235 463251, Fax: +44 1235 463004, Email: jessica.sully@aeat.co.uk

Co-leaders:

Jan Berdowski
TNO-Institute Environmental Sciences, Energy Research and Process Innovation, Postbus
342, 7300 AH Apeldoorn, Netherlands
Tel: +31 55 549 31 71, Fax: +31 55 549 37 20, Email: j.j.m.berdowski@mep.tno.nl

Jozef Pacyna
NILU – Norwegian Institute of Air Research, PO Box 100, N-2007 Kjeller, Norway
Tel: +47 63 89 8155, Fax: +47 63 89 80 50, Email: jozef.pacyna@nilu.no

Pieter van der Most
HIMH-MI-Netherlands, Inspectorate for the Environment, Dept for Monitoring and
Information Management, PO Box 30945, NL-2500 GX Den Haag, Netherlands
Tel: +31 70 339 4606, Fax: +31 70 339 1298, Email: p.vandermost@imh-hi.dgm.minvrom.nl
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NATURE

Co-chair: David Simpson
EMEP MSC-W, Swedish Environmental Research Institute (IVL), PO Box 47086,
Dagjämningsgatan 1, S-402 58 Gothenburg, Sweden
Tel: + 46 31 7256 214, Fax: +46 31 7256 290, Email: david.simpson@ivl.se

Co-chair: Wilfried Winiwarter
Austrian Research Centre Seibersdorf, A-2444 Seibersdorf, Austria
Tel: +43 2254 780 3868, Fax: +43 2254 780 3888, Email: winiwarter@arcs.ac.at

PROJECTIONS AND VERIFICATION

Co-Chair: Andre Jol
European Environment Agency, Kongens, Nytorv 6, DK-1050 Copenhagen, Denmark
Tel: +45 3336 7100, Fax: +45 3336 7199, Email: andre.jol@eea.dk

Co-Chair: Olav-Jan van Gerwen
RIVM/MNV, Postbus 1, 3720 BA Bilthoven, Netherlands
Tel: +30 2743850, Fax: +30 2744435, Email: Olav-Jan.van.Gerwen@rivm.nl

TRANSPORT

Co-chair: Kristin Rypdal
Statistics Norway, PO Box 8131 DEP, N-0033 Oslo, Norway
Tel: +47 22 86 49 49, Fax: +47 22 86 49 98, Email: krr@ssb.no

Co-chair: Zissis Samaras, Aristotle University, Department of Mechanical Engineering, GR-
54006 Thessaloniki, Greece  Tel: +30 31 996 014, Email: zisis@vergina.eng.auth.gr


